Live Timing

Minime

Manche qualificative 1 C/D

Liste de départ Classement

Clt N°
1 23
2 38
3 30
4 18
5 7
6 33
7 14
8 25
9 37

10 31

11 4

12 20

13 16

14 26

15 11

12

11/11 Tours

Pilote
GUGLIELEMELLI ANTHONY
SIMMENAUER JEAN-BAPTISTE
PICHARD-ARNAUD EVAN
VALENTE ENZO
RENAUDIN ADRIEN
MARSEROU VINCENT
LEUILLET TOM
VENTURI FLORIAN
JAKUBOWSKI MATHIAS
GOMES MAXIMILIEN
CARDE EMILIEN
CASTELLAZZI ROMAN
MOREL THOMAS
AIT-OUAKLI DAVID
GRAVELET MAXIME
SCHIZZI LUCAS

Tour par tour |
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Meilleur tour : 38 - J-B.SIMMENAUER - 1:01.598

Dernier tour
1:02.971
1:02.619
1:02.891
1:02.476
1:02.322
1:02.190
1:03.025
1:03.374
1:03.109
1:03.743
1:03.108
1:03.752
1:03.356
1:04.214
1:21.118

http://www.vola-racing.com/circuitpro/crkart/index.html

(68,3 km/h)

Ecart
11 Tours
+0.071
+0.148
+2.164
+5.705
+5.970
+8.813
+12.604
+12.959
+13.052
+13.688
+14.181
+14.348
+21.780
+7 Tours

Interv.

+0.071
+0.077
+2.016
+3.541
+0.265
+2.843
+3.791
+0.355
+0.093
+0.636
+0.493
+0.167
+7.432
+7 Tours

21/05/2011



